
Student Life Personnel 
Name Position Office Location Contact Info 

Darryl Ammon 

VP of Student Development 

Title IX Coordinator 

Campus Safety and Security 

Student Development Suite 

darrylammon@cccb.edu 

(660)263-3900 x167 

(660)676-0242 

Lucas Reynolds Associate Director of Student Development  Student Development Suite 
lucasreynolds@cccb.edu 

(660)263-3900 x126 

James Williamson 
Director of IT 

Men's Residence Director 

IT office 

Residence - Lang Hall RD Apt. 

jameswilliamson@cccb.edu 

(660)263-3900 x148 or x166 

(660)676-8710 

Tracey Williamson 
Men's Residence Director 

Bookstore Manager 

Residence - Lang Hall RD Apt. 

Bookstore 

Traceywilliamson@cccb.edu 

Bookstore@cccb.edu 

(660) 263-3900 x 164 

Cindy Bingamon 
Women's Residence Director 

Registrar 

Residence - Spurling Hall Apt. 

Academic Suite 

cindybingamon@cccb.edu 

660-263-3900 x 122 

Josh & Kacie Bettison Off-Campus Residential Directors 
Kacie- Harvest House 

Josh- IT Office 

kaciebettison@cccb.edu 

joshbettison@cccb.edu 

Tammy Ramey GPS Director WSC  (660) 263-3900 x 167 

Rachel Pace Student Activities Coordinator Student Development Dept.  studentactivities@cccb.edu 

Emilee Butner Residence Director Assistant Spurling Hall Eebr068@cccb.edu 

David Sanchez Residence Director Assistant Lang Hall dsanchez21@cccb.edu 

Tyce Laubinger Residence Assistant 1st Floor Lang Claubinger21@cccb.edu 

Elijah O'Dell Residence Assistant 2nd Floor Lang Eodell21@cccb.edu 

Jonathon Sanchez Residence Assistant 3rd Floor Lang jsanchez21@cccb.edu 

Madison Curfman Residence Assistant 1st Floor Spurling  Mncn974@cccb.edu 

Morgan Beckner Residence Assistant 2nd Floor Spurling mBeckner20@cccb.edu 

Ericka Knoll Residence Assistant 3rd Floor Spurling Eknoll22@cccb.edu 
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